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A Maior

Melhor performance (Tabela Pontos)

Todas as provas

Pontos: FINA 2021

Masc.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
. Miguel Alexandre Rodrigues

25.
26.
. Sebastian Fabricio Villacis

29.
30.
31.
32.

34.

37.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

46.

48.
49.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Paulo Vakulyuk

Ricardo Lopes Silva
Gustavo Carvalho Silva
Henrique Silva Mascarenhas
Rafael Rodrigues Jacinto
Joao Costa Fonseca

Nuno Goncalo Santos

Joao Peres Costa

Antonio Manuel Paz

Andre Azevedo Baraona

. Nuno Marques Silva
. Jesus Galindo Flores
. Vitor Belo Clara

Jorge Perez Mena
Francisco Ribeiro Vieira
Luis Afonso Lopes

Micael Dmitrievich Denisov
Tomas Amor Sarreira

Joao Seixedo Pinheiro
Ricardo Alexandre Faia
Vicente Morgado Ventoso
Guilherme Pereira Coutinho

Carlos Daniel Nunes

Gongalo Duarte Santos
Luis Filipe Viana

Alvaro Hurtado Jimenez
Ricardo Morais Faria
Kaio Araujo Faftine

Joao Antonio Pires

Pedro Pereira Lopes
Artur Rafael Saramago
Tiago Miguel Jorge

Joao Marques Ferreira
Diogo Bernardo Tome
Tiago Fanha Lopes
Pedro Pires Gomes
Rafael Caceres Lopes
Tiago Rafael Martins

Gil Santos Lemos
Rodrigo Cardoso Fernandes
Rodrigo Martins Bras
Daniel Starynskyy

Jodo Daniel Ricardo
Alexandre Morari

Pedro Maria Santana
Rafael Rodrigues Gomes
Goncalo Pereira Colaco
Duarte Rodrigues Ximenes
Guilherme Filipe Gaboleiro
Pedro Marques Silva
Miguel Cano Caeiro
Tiago Almeida Correia
Diogo Miguel Matreno
Tiago Charrua Gago

Rui Chagas Alves

Tiago Miguel Trincao

03
03
04
01
02
00
96
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
03
06
05
05
00
00
03
98
05
00
89
01
06
04
06
05
99
97
03
04
03
04
03
04
97
06
04
05
06
05
07
03
06
07
04
05
06
05
06
03
04
03
06

Torres Novas

Nautico Marinha Grande
Clube Naval Praia da Vitoria
Clube Fluvial Portuense
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Clube Natacao de Lisboa
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Clube Naval Praia da Vitoria
Bombeiros Ponta Delgada
Clube Natacao do Montijo
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Louletano Desportos Clube
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Louletano Desportos Clube
Fisica Torres Vedras

Viver Santarem

Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Nautico Marinha Grande
Clube Natagéo de Lisboa
Vikings Sports Club

Vikings Sports Club

Viver Santarem

Vikings Sports Club

Nautico Salvaterra Magos
Vikings Sports Club
CLAC-Entroncamento

Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Louletano Desportos Clube
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Torres Novas
BUZIOS-Coruche
BUZIOS-Coruche

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Viver Santarem

Nautico Salvaterra Magos
Clube Natacao do Montijo
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Vikings Sports Club
Pimpoes/Cimai

Viver Santarem

Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Benedita Sport Club Natacéo
Clube de Natacédo de Beja
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Torres Novas

Clube de Natacao do Tejo
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Nautico Salvaterra Magos
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Clube de Natacédo de Beja
Clube Natacao do Montijo
Torres Novas

Viver Santarem

Viver Santarem

Torres Novas

100m Livres
100m Livres
100m Livres
100m Livres
200m Livres
200m Brugos
50m Livres
50m Mariposa
200m Livres
100m Costas
200m Brugos
100m Costas
200m Livres
100m Mariposa
100m Livres
200m Brugos
100m Livres
200m Mariposa
100m Livres
100m Livres
50m Brugos
50m Costas
100m Livres
50m Brugos
50m Mariposa
100m Brugos
100m Livres
200m Brugos
100m Costas
200m Livres
100m Livres
100m Livres
50m Mariposa
200m Livres
100m Livres
100m Livres
50m Mariposa
100m Costas
100m Livres
100m Brugos
50m Mariposa
50m Livres
100m Livres
200m Mariposa
100m Livres
100m Livres
200m Brugos
100m Livres
100m Livres
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
200m Brugos
100m Costas
100m Livres
100m Costas
100m Livres
100m Mariposa
50m Livres

51.46 757
54.47 638
54.51 637
54.79 627

2:00.30 609
2:28.93 607

24.72 605

26.37 602
2:01.03 598
1:01.98 585
2:31.07 581
1:02.29 576
2:02.98 570

59.68 570
56.80 563
2:33.36 556
57.21 551
2:15.23 549
57.36 546
57.48 543
32.00 533
29.61 532
58.12 525
32.15 525
27.61 524
1:10.89 516
58.53 514

2:37.37 514
1:04.78 512
2:07.60 510

58.78 508
59.01 502
28.02 502
2:08.38 501
59.04 501
59.06 501
28.17 494
1:05.57 494
59.34 494
1:12.01 492
28.24 490
26.54 489
59.72 484
2:21.10 483
59.75 483
59.82 482
2:40.80 482
59.93 479
1:00.11 475
28.53 475
28.56 474

2:41.86 473
1:06.57 472
1:00.29 471
1:06.77 468
1:00.53 465
1:03.99 462

27.20 454
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72 Maior

59.
60.
61.

63.
64.

66.
67.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

114.

116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.

Ricardo Filipe Gaboleiro
Hugo Miguel Inacio

Joao Pedro Baioa
Guilherme Pedro Barreto
Joao Pedro Rosa

Luca Valentino Tona
Alfredo Cabrita Soudo
Jose Francisco Oliveira
Manuel Maria Madalena
Afonso Formigo Pinho
Jose Alves Monteiro
Pedro Pinheiro Ribeiro
Jose Maria Temudo
Gabriel Zimas Jacinto
Erik Norbert Vass
Eduardo Terekhin Baptista
Afonso Dinis Roque
Rodrigo Piteira Maio

Vitor Sokolovskyy

Eduardo Figueira Fernandes
Diogo Miguel Luis

Rafael Sousa Azevedo
Pedro Henrique Guerreiro
Francisco Marques Simoes
Joao Moura Francisco
Daniel Silva Bispo
Rodrigo Onofre Matos
Afonso Costa Albuquerque
Leonardo Gomes Silva
André Marques Goncalves
Goncalo Filipe Ferreira
Tome Nunes Tome
Bernardo Pereira Simoes
Andre Coelho Pita

Jose Januario Marques
Francisco Guilherme Freixieiro
Joao Miguel Pinto

Tomas Barreiros Cardoso
Daniel Santos Carapeto
Mikhael Onutskyy

Eugenio Melnyk

Tomas Alexandre Santos
Martim Marques Gomes
Goncalo Maria Mendonca
Goncalo Filipe Batalha
Pedro Marques Gongalves
Mateus Marques Machado
Joao Pedro Teixeira
Simao Pedro Oliveira
Rodolfo Charrua Gago
Lorenzo Muniz Silva

Joao Pedro Monteiro
Antonio Quiterio Anastacio
Joao Francisco Gaspar
Francisco Martim Correia
Eduardo Pires Tavares
Rodrigo Vieira Vicente
Diogo Daniel Marco
Guilherme Dias Duarte
Salvador Gomes Serra
Diogo Rafael Abreu
Martim Silva Oliveira
Miguel Ferreira Cruz

05
05
05
05
90
06
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
03
94
07
06
06
04
06
06
04
07
07
06
06
05
08
05
06
08
07
06
07
08
07
06
07
08
07
07
07
04
06
05
07
07
07
08
06
08
08
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Clube de Natacédo de Beja
Clube de Natacédo de Beja
Escola Desportiva Limiana
CLAC-Entroncamento
Pimpoes/Cimai

Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
CLube de Natacao do Fundao
Torres Novas

Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Pimpoes/Cimai

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
BUZIOS-Coruche

Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Clube de Natacédo de Beja
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Clube de Natacao do Cartaxo
Clube de Natacédo de Beja
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Clube de Natacédo de Beja
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Torres Novas

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Pimpoes/Cimai

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Pimpoes/Cimai

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
BUZIOS-Coruche

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Viver Santarem

AN Albicastrense

Clube de Natagéo de Beja
Benedita Sport Club Natagéo
Viver Santarem

Torres Novas

Viver Santarem
BUZIOS-Coruche
BUZIOS-Coruche

Benedita Sport Club Natagéo
BUZIOS-Coruche

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
AN Albicastrense

Torres Novas

AN Albicastrense

Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Torres Novas

Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
Torres Novas
CLAC-Entroncamento

50m Livres
100m Livres
50m Costas
100m Livres
100m Livres
200m Mariposa
100m Livres
100m Mariposa
100m Livres
100m Livres
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
100m Livres
100m Mariposa
200m Livres
50m Livres
50m Mariposa
200m Mariposa
50m Costas
100m Livres
50m Livres
100m Livres
50m Livres
50m Brugos
50m Mariposa
50m Livres
200m Brugos
200m Brucgos
50m Livres
100m Brugos
50m Mariposa
100m Livres
200m Livres
50m Mariposa
200m Costas
100m Livres
100m Costas
200m Brugos
200m Brugos
50m Livres
100m Livres
200m Livres
200m Costas
200m Livres
50m Mariposa
50m Brugos
200m Costas
100m Costas
100m Livres
50m Mariposa
200m Mariposa
200m Brucgos
200m Brugos
100m Livres
200m Livres
100m Brugos
50m Livres
50m Livres
200m Livres
50m Livres
100m Livres
200m Brugos
50m Mariposa

27.25
1:01.18
31.32
1:01.22
1:01.39
2:25.50
1:01.66
1:05.11
1:01.77
1:01.79
29.58
29.68
1:02.60
1:06.10
2:16.76
28.07
29.97
2:29.95
32.73
1:04.09
28.67
1:04.40
29.00
36.01
31.23
29.37
2:59.17
3:01.05
30.10
1:22.55
32.33
1:08.17
2:29.41
32.84
2:45.40
1:09.32
1:16.84
3:07.00
3:07.44
31.12
1:09.87
2:32.55
2:47.73
2:35.28
34.10
40.05
2:55.05
1:22.27
1:15.32
35.81
3:01.68
3:27.71
3:29.07
1:18.82
2:51.56
1:35.90
35.24
35.51
2:54.65
36.44
1:22.99
3:50.81
43.61

451
450
449
449
446
440
440
439
437
437
426
422
420
419
414
413
410
402
394
392
387
386
374
374
362
360
348
338
335
327
326
325
318
311
309
309
307
306
304
303
302
298
297
283
278
272
261
250
241
240
226
223
219
210
210
208
208
204
199
188
180
163
133
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Femin.

'_\
o

12.
13.
14.
15.

17.

19.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

56.
57.

59.

61.
62.

©CoNoGOA~WNE

Ema Jeronimo Conceicao
Catarina Martins Mestre
Ariana Espirito Louro
Maria Pinto Caninhas
Ines Asseiceira Ramos
Carlota Macedo Lagoa
Maria Joao Freitas
Mariana Marques Mercedes
Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro
Ines Apolinario Soares
Margarida Mateus Morais
Beatriz Goncalves Casal
Luana Pinto Domingues
Maria Madalena Alves
Maria Francisca Alves
Maria Francisca Frois
Madalena Graca Dias
Ana Rita Matos

Soraia Maria Salgado
Maria Madalena Bento
Catarina Machado Belo
Ines Mira Pino

Filipa Paiva Dinis

Filipa Roma Brizida

Lidia Garcia de Vera
Catarina Isabel Carlota

Carolina Alexandra Machado

Vanessa Liliana Almeida
Rita Jodo Serra

Beatriz Alexandra Machado
Francisca Otao Tribuna
Constanca Dias Baptista
Ana Raquel Ferreira
Madalena Maria Midoes
Laura Pinheiro Macedo
Ana Leonor Dias

Matilde Violante Viana
Ines Goncalves Fernandes
Maria Silva Carvalho
Marta Filipa Nunes
Victoria Frogeri Pereira
Marta Filipa Bucha

Filipa Mendes Simoes
Rafaela Canano Silva
Laura Joao Pires
Margarida Miguel Mendes
Laura Calheiros Frazao
Constanca Grincho Sousa
Maria Sousa Caxaria
Rafaela Ferreira Mendes
Maria Beatriz Teixeira
Beatriz Silva Conceicao
Ines Azevedo Baraona
Mariana Mauricio Coelho
Rita Bernardo Tome
Beatriz Maria Simoes
Beatriz Belo Clara

Laura Brites Costa
Margarida Caninhas Pais
Nina Weronika Pajak
Joana Pereira Santos
Diana Goncalves Oliveira

03
00
05
05
03
05
97
03
02
03
04
03
03
06
04
06
06
02
05
05
06
06
06
06
97
05
03
07
06
05
05
01
98
07
07
02
07
06
05
07
08
06
06
04
05
06
07
06
05
08
06
05
07
07
06
07
09
09
08
06
09
07

Fisica Torres Vedras
Clube Natacao de Lisboa
Gualdim Pais

CLube de Natacao do Fundao

Torres Novas
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos

200m Livres
100m Costas
100m Livres
100m Livres
100m Costas
50m Costas

Soc.Filarménica Unido A. Pieden<100m Livres

Vikings Sports Club

Clube de Natacao do Tejo
Pimpoes/Cimai

Torres Novas

Torres Novas

Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Clube Natagéo de Lisboa

Clube Futebol Os Belenenses

Fisica Torres Vedras
BUZIOS-Coruche

Benedita Sport Club Natacéo
Pimpoes/Cimai

Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Louletano Desportos Clube
BUZIOS-Coruche

Clube de Natacdo de Beja
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Vikings Sports Club

Clube de Natacédo de Beja

Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses

Clube Natacao de Lisboa

Associacao 20Km de Almeirim

AN Albicastrense

Clube Natacao de Lisboa
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Pimpoes/Cimai

Clube de Natacao do Cartaxo

Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Viver Santarem
Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Viver Santarem

CLube de Natacao do Fundao

Viver Santarem

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Viver Santarem

Clube Natacao do Montijo
Torres Novas

Viver Santarem

Benedita Sport Club Natacéo
Clube Natacao do Montijo
BUZIOS-Coruche

Nautico Salvaterra Magos
Torres Novas

Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Clube Natacao de Rio Maior

CLube de Natacao do Fundao
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior

Associacao 20Km de Almeirim

100m Livres
100m Mariposa
50m Costas
50m Brugos
50m Livres
100m Brugos
200m Livres
100m Livres
200m Livres
100m Livres
100m Mariposa
50m Livres
100m Mariposa
50m Brugos
100m Livres
50m Costas
200m Brugos
50m Brugos
200m Livres
50m Livres
200m Brugos
200m Brugos
50m Costas
200m Livres
50m Livres
50m Costas
200m Livres
200m Livres
200m Livres
200m Costas
100m Livres
50m Mariposa
50m Livres
50m Livres
100m Mariposa
100m Costas
100m Livres
200m Brugos
100m Mariposa
200m Brugos
200m Costas
100m Livres
50m Livres
100m Livres
200m Brucgos
100m Livres
200m Livres
200m Brugos
50m Livres
50m Livres
100m Livres
200m Brugos
50m Costas
200m Livres
200m Costas

2:06.51
1:04.68
1:00.39
1:01.48
1:08.60
32.20
1:01.94
1:02.11
1:06.66
32.64
35.57
28.75
1:18.05
2:17.79
1:03.55
2:18.83
1:.03.72
1.08.37
29.23
1:08.51
36.36
1:04.06
33.46
2:52.59
36.62
2:20.77
29.54
2:53.84
2:55.83
34.14
2:22.98
30.07
34.48
2:25.15
2:25.31
2:25.55
2:39.26
1:07.04
31.73
30.77
30.81
1:12.29
1:15.37
1:07.85
3:02.75
1:12.85
3:04.19
2:43.87
1:08.97
31.87
1:09.74
3:08.05
1:10.62
2:36.52
3:12.69
33.04
33.07
1:12.24
3:15.25
37.86
2:38.83
2:54.23

712
705
627
595
591
588
581
577
576
564
564
558
554
551
538
538
534
534
531
531
528
525
524
523
517
516
514
512
495
493
493
487
479
471
470
467
464
458
456
455
453
452
445
442
441
441
430
426
421
409
407
404
392
376
376
367
366
366
361
361
359
354
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CAMARA MUNICIPAL

64.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

82.
83.

85.
86.
87.
88.

90.
91.
92.
93.

Maria Ines Cochicho
Eduarda Galvao Raposo
Catarina Maria Lopes
Joana Silva Januario
Joana Patricia Antunes
Beatriz Alexandra Botas
Laura Prates Morais
Alice Batista Agostinho
Raquel Sofia Bras

Rita Lobo Pires
Barbara Alexandra Rego
Joana Teixeira Dias
Teresa Isabel Reis
Ines Filipa Cotovio
Maria Ines Almeida
lara Filipa Alves

Teresa Maria Lopes
Madalena Nunes Domingos
Beatriz Roseiro Dias
Ines Sofia Nunes
Margarida Sousa Luis
Sofia Rita Arsenio
Matilde Roxo Oliveira
Iris Simoes Martins
Carlota Pereira Sousa
Vyeronika Barabanchuk
Eleonor Dias Alves
Simone Pais Marques
Camila Marques Luis
Catarina Isabel Galvao
Vitoria Morao Almeida

08
09
08
06
06
07
09
08
09
09
08
97
08
05
09
09
09
07
07
03
08
08
09
08
08
08
06
09
08
09
09

Torres Novas

CLube de Natacao do Fundao
BUZIOS-Coruche

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
Clube de Natacao do Tejo
Associacao 20Km de Almeirim
BUZIOS-Coruche

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
CLube de Natacao do Fundao
BUZIOS-Coruche
CLAC-Entroncamento

Clube Natacao de Rio Maior
Nautico Salvaterra Magos
CLube de Natacao do Fundao
CLube de Natacao do Fundao
Benedita Sport Club Natacéo
Viver Santarem

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
BUZIOS-Coruche

Torres Novas
BUZIOS-Coruche

CLube de Natacao do Fundao
Clube de Natacao do Tejo
Viver Santarem
BUZIOS-Coruche

Clube Nautico de Abrantes
AN Albicastrense

Torres Novas
BUZIOS-Coruche

AN Albicastrense

50m Livres
100m Livres
200m Mariposa
100m Livres
200m Brucgos
50m Livres
100m Livres
100m Livres
50m Costas
200m Brugos
200m Livres
50m Livres
200m Livres
50m Mariposa
100m Brugos
100m Livres
200m Brucgos
50m Mariposa
50m Brugos
200m Brugos
50m Livres
50m Livres
50m Brugos
50m Brugos
200m Livres
50m Livres
50m Mariposa
50m Livres
50m Livres
50m Livres
200m Brugos

33.44
1:13.43
2:52.85
1:13.80
3:19.04

33.95
1:14.40
1:14.78

39.19
3:23.06
2:46.07

34.89
2:48.49

36.63
1:36.47
1:17.88
3:31.02

37.83

45.54
3:35.59

36.72

36.75

46.12

46.32
2:59.05

37.56

38.74

38.26

39.12

40.61
4:03.25

354
349
349
343
341
338
335
330
326
321
314
312
301
296
293
292
286
269
269
268
267
267
259
255
251
250
250
236
221
198
187
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